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Building foundations for social  
protection in the Pacific
Easy read flyer

We will explain how to read this document.

To skip ahead, go to page 2.

This document is written in an easy to read way.

There will be some words that people might not know. 

We will write these words in bold and explain what they mean.

When you see the words ‘we’, ‘our’, or ‘us’ it means 
Partnerships for Social Protection. 

We also use the short name P4SP.

How to use this document 
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What can we help with?

P4SP is a project by the Australian Government. 

P4SP helps Pacific countries to improve their social protection.

Social protection means things that the government gives  
a person to

• have money to buy things like food 

• do things like see a doctor

• �recover when something that is not planned happens, like 
losing a job or being in a flood.

We help in many ways. 

We 

• send advisors to Pacific countries to help make their social  
  protection systems stronger.

Advisors are people who know a lot about something and  
help other people to learn.
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• help governments learn how to

° make social protection systems that help the people who   
	  need it the most

° develop good instructions to help implement social  
	  protection systems 

° make their social protection systems work better by making  
  small improvements over time.

• do research to help Pacific countries know more about  
   social protection.

• talk to governments and organisations about working together   	
  to improve social protection systems.

• help Pacific countries to do new things that improve  
  social protection.

What we are doing

We work together with Pacific countries to do many things.

In Fiji we are helping the government to

• improve Fiji’s social protection systems

• apply recommendations to improve how social protection works
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• update the social protection instructions

• make a database that makes it easier to manage social 		
  protection systems.

In Kiribati we are helping the government to

• use their new rules about social protection

• support the team that will manage Kiribati’s social  
  protection programs

• do the things they must do to give social protection to  
  people in Kiribati. 

In Tonga we are helping the government to

• make social protection stronger for 

  ° older people

  ° people with disabilities

• write a manual that says how to do social protection work  
  for older people.

A manual is a book that tells you how to do  
different parts of a job.
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We are helping Vanuatu to start work on social protection.

We can also help you learn about social protection.

We can do this

• online

• together in one place. 

Ways to find out more

If you want to know more about P4SP, you can

• go to our website: https://p4sp.org/

• email us: info@p4sp.org

• email Karishma Huda: khuda@p4sp.org

• email Jo Pickles: joanna.pickles@dfat.gov.au

https://p4sp.org/
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